50mm (2")
6.85 Kg
4 x Ø18 x 160PCD & 6 x Ø14 x 168 PCD*
4 holes x M16 x 125 PCD*
16 Bar / 4 bar for HT°
24 Bar / 6 bar for HT°
STD:-40°C to +150°C/HT°:-40°C to +250°C
190°C / 250°C for HT°

3"/2" ATCO AHN5X
ND80/ND50 BALL VALVE
CODIFICATION
STANDARD PART NUMBER
YOUR PART NUMBER AHN5
MATERIAL - Other on request
316L / 1.4409 stainless steel
SEAT MATERIAL & MAWP
Standard PTFE seal 16 Bar
HT 250°C PTFE/Graphite seal 4 Bar
4xØ18x160PCD & 6xØ14x168PCD
4 x Ø17 x 125 PCD
4 x M16 x 125 PCD
4 slotted x Ø18 x min 114 PCD
With
Reverse handle